
Counseling Compact Stakeholder Review Process 
 

Meeting Dates 
 

August/September (all times Eastern Time) 
Tuesday, August 25, 4p ET 
Thursday, August 27, 4p ET 
Tuesday, September 1, 4p ET 
Thursday, September 3, 4p ET 
Tuesday, September 8, 4p ET 

Thursday, September 10, 4p ET 
Tuesday, September 15, 4p ET 
Thursday, September 17, 4p ET 
Tuesday, September 22, 4p ET 
Thursday, September 24, 4p ET 
Tuesday, September 29, 4p ET 

 


